Datum

01.03.

02.03.

03.03.

04.03.

05.03.

06.03.

07.03.

08.03.

09.03.

10.03.

11.03.

12.03.

13.03.

14.03.

15.03.

15.03.

16.03.

So

DI

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Do

Fr

Sa

So

So

Westerland/
Sylt
St.
Christopherus

10.30 Uhr
Hochamt

18 Uhr Messe

Keine Messe

18 Uhr VA-Messe

10.30 Uhr
Hochamt

18 Uhr Messe

18 Uhr Messe

18 Uhr VA-Messe

10.30 Uhr
Hochamt

Niebiill Leck
St. Gertrud St. Joseph
9 Uhr Hochamt
9 Uhr Messe
18 Uhr Messe
9 Uhr Hochamt
9 Uhr Messe

18 Uhr Messe

9.00 Uhr
Hochamt

Wyk/ Fohr

St. Marien

10 Uhr WGF

19.30 Uhr Messe
anschl. Euch.
Anbetung

17 Uhr VA-Messe

10 Uhr Hochamt

19.30 Uhr Messe
anschl. Euch.
Anbetung

17 Uhr VA-Messe

10 Uhr Hochamt

Norddorf/
Amrum

St.

Elisabeth

10.30 Uhr
Hochamt

Husum

Christus Konig
& St. Knud

11 Uhr Hochamt

Weltgebetstag

11 Uhr Hochamt

18 Uhr Messe

2. Gemeindetag PR

11 Uhr Hochamt

15.30 Uhr poln. Messe

Friedrichstadt

St. Knud

10 Uhr WGF

18 Uhr Messe

10 Uhr Hochamt

18 Uhr Messe

10 Uhr WGF

Tonning

St. Paulus

17.30 Uhr

VA-Messe

17.30 Uhr
WGF

St. Peter -
Ording
St. Ulrich

16 Uhr
Hochamt

16 Uhr
Hochamt

16 Uhr
Hochamt

Nordstrand  Pellworm
St. Knud St. Petrus
9 Uhr Messe 10 Uhr WGF
18 Uhr Messe
9 Uhr Messe 10 Uhr WGF
18 Uhr Messe
9 Uhr Messe 10 Uhr WGE
VA-Messe =
B Vorabend-

Gottes-Fei
ottes-Feier Messe



Datum

17.03.

18.03.

19.03.

20.03.

20.03.

21.03.

22.03.

23.03.

24.03.

25.03.

26.03.

27.03.

28.03.

29.03.

30.03.
31.03.

DI

Do

Fr

Fr

Sa

So

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Di

Westerland/
Sylt
St.
Christopherus

18 Uhr Messe

18 Uhr Messe
18 Uhr VA-Messe
10.30 Uhr

Hochamt

18 Uhr Messe

18 Uhr Messe
18 Uhr VA-Messe

10.30 Uhr
Hochamt

18 Uhr Messe

Niebull Leck

St. Gertrud St. Joseph

9 Uhr WGF
18 Uhr Messe
9 Uhr Hochamt

9 Uhr WGF
18 Uhr
Bussandacht

9 Uhr Hochamt

Wyk/ Fohr

St. Marien

19.30 Uhr Messe
anschl. Euch.
Anbetung

17 Uhr VA-Messe

10 Uhr Hochamt

19.30 Uhr Messe
anschl. Euch.
Anbetung

17 Uhr VA-Messe

10 Uhr Hochamt

Norddorf/
Amrum
St.
Elisabeth

Husum

Christus Konig
& St. Knud

17 Uhr Jugendkreuzweg

18 Uhr Bussandacht

Eritreische Gemeinde

11 Uhr Hochamt

18 Uhr Messe

11 Uhr Hochamt

Friedrichstadt Tonning St. Peter -
Ording
St. Knud St. Paulus St. Ulrich
18 Uhr WGF
17.30 Uhr VA-
Messe
10 Uhr WGF 16 Uhr WGF
18 Uhr WGF
17.30 Uhr VA-
Messe
16 Uhr

10 Uhr Hoch
0 Uhr Hochamt Hochamt

Nordstrand

St. Knud

18 Uhr Messe

9 Uhr WGF

18 Uhr WGF

9 Uhr Messe

18 Uhr
Bussandacht

WGF = Wort-
Gottes-Feier

Pellworm

St. Petrus

10 Uhr WGF

10 Uhr WGF

VA-Messe =
Vorabend-
Messe



