Datum		Westerland/ Sylt	Niebüll	Leck	Wyk/ Föhr	Norddorf/ Amrum	Husum	Friedrichstadt	Tönning	St. Peter - Ording	Nordstrand	Pellworm
		St. Christopherus	St. Gertrud	St. Joseph	St. Marien	St. Elisabeth	Christus König & St. Knud	St. Knud	St. Paulus	St. Ulrich	St. Knud	St. Petrus
01.03.	So	10.30 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Hochamt		10 Uhr WGF		11 Uhr Hochamt	10 Uhr WGF		16 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Messe	10 Uhr WGF
02.03.	Мо											
03.03.	DI	18 Uhr Messe									18 Uhr Messe	
04.03.	MI			9 Uhr Messe	19.30 Uhr Messe anschl. Euch. Anbetung			18 Uhr Messe				
05.03.	Do		18 Uhr Messe									
06.03.	Fr	Keine Messe					Weltgebetstag					
07.03.	Sa	18 Uhr VA-Messe			17 Uhr VA-Messe				17.30 Uhr VA-Messe			
08.03.	So	10.30 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Hochamt		10 Uhr Hochamt		11 Uhr Hochamt	10 Uhr Hochamt		16 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Messe	10 Uhr WGF
09.03.	Мо											
10.03.	Di	18 Uhr Messe									18 Uhr Messe	
11.03.	Mi			9 Uhr Messe	19.30 Uhr Messe anschl. Euch. Anbetung			18 Uhr Messe				
12.03.	Do		18 Uhr Messe									
13.03.	Fr	18 Uhr Messe					18 Uhr Messe					
14.03.	Sa	18 Uhr VA-Messe			17 Uhr VA-Messe		2. Gemeindetag PR		17.30 Uhr WGF			
15.03.	So	10.30 Uhr Hochamt	9.00 Uhr Hochamt		10 Uhr Hochamt	10.30 Uhr Hochamt	11 Uhr Hochamt	10 Uhr WGF		16 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Messe	10 Uhr WGF
15.03.	So						15.30 Uhr poln. Messe					
16.03.	Мо											
											WGF = Wort- Gottes-Feier	VA-Messe = Vorabend- Messe

Datum		Westerland/ Sylt	Niebüll	Leck	Wyk/ Föhr	Norddorf/ Amrum	Husum	Friedrichstadt	Tönning	St. Peter - Ording	Nordstrand	Pellworm
		St. Christopherus	St. Gertrud	St. Joseph	St. Marien	St. Elisabeth	Christus König & St. Knud	St. Knud	St. Paulus	St. Ulrich	St. Knud	St. Petrus
17.03.	DI	18 Uhr Messe									18 Uhr Messe	
18.03.	Mi			9 Uhr WGF	19.30 Uhr Messe anschl. Euch. Anbetung			18 Uhr WGF				
19.03.	Do		18 Uhr Messe									
20.03.	Fr						17 Uhr Jugendkreuzweg					
20.03.	Fr	18 Uhr Messe					18 Uhr Bussandacht					
21.03.	Sa	18 Uhr VA-Messe			17 Uhr VA-Messe		Eritreische Gemeinde		17.30 Uhr VA- Messe			
22.03.	So	10.30 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Hochamt		10 Uhr Hochamt		11 Uhr Hochamt	10 Uhr WGF		16 Uhr WGF	9 Uhr WGF	10 Uhr WGF
23.03.	Мо											
24.03.	Di	18 Uhr Messe									18 Uhr WGF	
25.03.	Mi			9 Uhr WGF	19.30 Uhr Messe anschl. Euch. Anbetung			18 Uhr WGF				
26.03.	Do		18 Uhr Bussandacht									
27.03.	Fr	18 Uhr Messe					18 Uhr Messe					
28.03.	Sa	18 Uhr VA-Messe			17 Uhr VA-Messe				17.30 Uhr VA- Messe			
29.03.	So	10.30 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Hochamt		10 Uhr Hochamt		11 Uhr Hochamt	10 Uhr Hochamt		16 Uhr Hochamt	9 Uhr Messe	10 Uhr WGF
30.03.	Мо											
31.03.	Di	18 Uhr Messe									18 Uhr Bussandacht	
											WGF = Wort- Gottes-Feier	VA-Messe = Vorabend- Messe